
District : MANDSAUR Place :BHANPURA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

1
1

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 57 enclosed

MP/365/69/Adv SATISH CHANDRA JOSHI1.
4/610, NAI PETH UJJAIN BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236166,9589956877

MP/241/70/Adv JAGDISH CHANDRA BOHRA2.
BHANPURA BAR ASSOCIATION

Ph./Mo. 236063,9425976563

MP/3/72/Adv GOVIND PRASAD TIWARI3.
C/O SHRI RODMALJI TIWARI ADV. 
BHANPURA, DISTT- MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 236535,9425441867

MP/311/76/Adv GOPAL LAL PATIDAR4.
BAR ASSOCIATION BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 235875,9406672030

MP/312/76/Adv DHAN SUKH PATIDAR5.
CHAMBAL CHOURHA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236026,9926212104

MP/467/76/Adv MAHESH CHANDRA BHATNAGAR6.
HANUMANGALI, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236276,9425441906

MP/18/78/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI7.
MATAPOL DARWAZA, P.O. BHANPURA 
DISTT-MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 236261,9752157033

MP/855/78/Adv DEVI LAL DHAKAD8.
D.L.DHAKAD,ADV. BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 239620,9425442087

MP/390/79/Adv RAM GOPAL PATIDAR9.
CHAMBAL CHOURAHA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236028,9406675517

MP/560/79/Adv SHUJA FARID AHMED CHOUDHARY10.
OPP. JAMA MASZID BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236311,9425976332

MP/803/79/Adv SURENDRA SINGH MANDLOI11.
C/O G.P.TIWARI ADV., BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9752636582

MP/988/79/Adv SATYA NARAYAN CHATURVEDI12.
MALI MOHALLA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236140,9424098301

MP/214/80/Adv NAVAL KUMAR CHORDIA13.
DHAN MANDI, BHANPURA, DISTT-MANDSAU 
R
Ph./Mo. 9425923369

MP/916/83/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SHROTRIA14.
PUTALI CHOWK, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9669179661

MP/493/85/Adv DURGA LAL PATIDAR15.
BABULDA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9424807553

MP/838/85/Adv SURESH CHANDRA BHATNAGAR16.
LOTKHERI, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236276,9406838614

MP/1167/86/AdvGAUTAM KUMAR BAPNA17.
SANDHARA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 239625,9425947109

MP/358/87/Adv MOHAN LAL RATHORE18.
NEAR JAGDISH MANDIR, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236361,9425976361

MP/597/87/Adv KRISHNA SHARMA19.
18, PUNJABI COLONY, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236189,8989546760

MP/1261/87/AdvMOHAN RATHORE20.
NEAR JAGDISH MANDIR, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9407415757

MP/721/90/Adv SHARIF HUSSAIN MULTANI21.
RAVEL JI KA BER , BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236242,9425976444

MP/1378/90/AdvANIL KUMAR MITTAL22.
SHALA WARD ROAD, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236218,9425441857

MP/1598/91/AdvNIRMAL KUMAR MADARIYA23.
LOTHKHADI BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9424076951

MP/2387/93/AdvTULSI DAS VAISHAN24.
SITLAMATA MOHALLA BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9303908211

MP/607/95/Adv PUNAM CHAN DJOSHI25.
VILL-LOTKHADI,POST-BHANPURA, 
DISTT-MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 236166,9630494140

MP/94/96/Adv BAL KRISHAN PATIDAR26.
CHAMBAL CHOURAHA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9424097177

MP/1500/97/AdvRAS BIHARI DWIVEDI27.
SANDHARA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 239611,9425976411

MP/1231/00/AdvANTIM TIWARI28.
PUNJAB COLONY,  BHANPURA.

Ph./Mo. 9179704180

MP/1721/00/AdvHARI VALLABH PATIDAR29.
AT-OSARNA,POST-NEEMTHUR, 
TAH-BHANPURA.
Ph./Mo. 239692,9479440515

MP/293/01/Adv HEMLATA  DHNOTIYA30.
VILL-PO-BORDA,TAH-BHANPURA,

Ph./Mo. 235920,9669168776

MP/3544-A/03/AdvSURENDRA SINGH31.
VILL. MALIPUR,PO.BHESUDA MANDI 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9424864256,9424864256

MP/852/06/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR  BHANDARI32.
BHANDARI COMPLEX , JAGDISH MANDIR  KI 
GALI , BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 236309,9425976209

MP/935/06/Adv SURYA PRAKSH PATIDAR33.
CHAMBALCHAURAHA BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236026,9425976326

MP/3509/06/AdvHITENDRA AHIR34.
C/O GAUTAM KUMAR BAPANA ADV. 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 07427-280319,9799771446

MP/691/07/Adv YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI35.
VILL POST LOTKHEDI, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236166,9406657147

MP/3051/07/AdvVIVEK CHATURVEDI36.
MALI MOHALLA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9425976241,9009992928

MP/767/09/Adv RAKESH KUMAR DHAKAD37.
C/O SHRI ANWAR HUSSAIN, NAHAR SAYYAD 
ROAD, ARORA COLONY, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9329429326,8989810440

MP/2292/09/AdvPRADEEP WADHWA38.
PUNJABI COLONY, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9424852751

MP/1427/10/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI39.
SHITLA MATA MOHALLA, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9755279858

MP/839/11/Adv SHWETA CHORDIA40.
BAR ASSOCIATION BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9425978409



District : MANDSAUR Place :BHANPURA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

2
2

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 57 enclosed

MP/2063/11/AdvVIJAY SINGH GOUR41.
B-54, JANTA COLONY, NEAR WATER TANK, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9752300147

MP/958/12/Adv RAMSHARAN PATIDAR42.
CHAMBAL CHOURAHA, WARD NO 1, 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9406673173

MP/1579/12/AdvSITA RAM GOUR43.
LALGANJ POST KANWLA TAH- BHANPURA 
DISTT-MANDSAUR,MP.
Ph./Mo. 7869272833,7869272833

MP/364/13/Adv SANTOSH PATIDAR44.
CHAMBAL CHOURAHA GAROTH ROAD, 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9424090031

MP/536/14/Adv GAURAV KUMAR BAPNA45.
DISTT. COURT BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 0742-7239625,8989495065

MP/1832/15/AdvMAHAVIR BHANDARI46.
BHANDARI COMPLEX,JAGDEESH MANDIR 
GALI BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9479495237

MP/813/18/Adv NIRMAL RATHORE47.
MOCHI MOHALLA DHANMANDI KE PASS 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 7389934793

MP/754/19/Adv APURVA SHARMA48.
APURVA SHARMA D/O PARMESHWAR 
SHARMA ASSTT. ACCOUNT OFFICSAR 
Ph./Mo. 9977726739

MP/1484/21/AdvVIKRAM GOUR49.
TIJORI COLONY GAROT ROAD BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9179404253

MP/59/22/Adv AYUSHI SHARMA50.
DURGA MATA MANDIR KE SAMNE MATA 
POLE GATE BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 7898595097

MP/344/22/Adv MAHESH PATIDAR51.
VILLAGE-BORDA,WARD NO.06,PATIDAR 
MOHALLA BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 8959295353

MP/527/22/Adv VASIM AKRAM52.
WARD NO.5 AAMIN SAHAB KI GALI 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9893267873

MP/1324/22/AdvIRFAN ANSARI53.
WARD NO.05,SIPAHI MASJID KE PASS 
BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9098349490

MP/822/23/Adv DIPTI JOSHI54.
JOSHI SADAN GHODA POL MOHALLA WARD 
NO.12 BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 7024043166

MP/156/24/Adv LALIT PATIDAR55.
151 WARD NO.1 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
CHAMBAL CHOURAHA BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 7089347487

MP/585/25/Adv BHERULAL KOYAL56.
WARD NO-01 TIJORI COLONY BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 9425442094

MP/1157/25/AdvVINAYAK MANDAKRIYA57.
WARD NO.3 MALI MANDIR KE PASS 
KUMHAR MOHALLA BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 8269326772


